
Championship Scores Report 2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir (AOR) SA 65.385 30 63.041 29 59 1
1096 DONNERWELT Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) SA 60.706 28 63.108 30 58 2
1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) SA 64.744 29 61.419 28 57 3
369 ZWADE Rosemary Castle (AOR) SA 55.321 27 53.919 27 54 4
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Medium AOR Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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Championship Scores Report 2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) SA 68.558 29 68.044 30 59 1
1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy (AOR) SA 69.615 30 66.522 28 58 2
1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) SA 67.404 27 66.522 28 55 3
1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons (AOR) SA 65.193 26 67.827 29 55 4
1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) SA 63.846 24 66.522 28 52 5
1495 KARINGAL SANAI Sally Lattimore (AOR) SA 67.500 28 63.587 24 52 6
1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett (AOR) SA 64.808 25 63.370 23 48 7
1386 FLORIENNE Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) SA 63.173 22 64.348 25 47 8
1706 DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE Josie Matthews (AOR) SA 63.846 24 61.848 22 46 9
199 ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM Tiffany Barlow (AOR) SA 57.885 21 57.065 21 42 10

Preliminary AOR Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: CHABALLO
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1268 GAINSBOROUGH DONNER CAPO Linda Oleary 60.1320.000 60.658 0.000 60.877SA % 161.842
2( )2( )1( )50018600 5000549

% % % % %

845 LYRICAL Anne Smith 60.9210.000 58.026 0.000 60.570SA % 262.763
1( )1( )2( )50018223 5003226

% % % % %

17/04/2015 2:15:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz CoeJudge C: Wendy BarkerJudge E: - Judge H Wendy Hunt Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: HYGAIN
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2758 UP TO GO Heather Currie 68.1580.000 67.105 0.000 65.263SA % 160.526
3( )1( )1( )30046607 5000571

% % % % %

1351 FAIRBANKS PICASSO Cooper Oborn 63.5530.000 65.395 0.000 64.430SA % 264.342
1( )4( )2( )40015638 5004590

% % % % %

619 KERIBEE GALILEO Sally Engelhardt 63.6840.000 64.211 0.000 62.281SA % 358.947
4( )3( )3( )50017794 5004210

% % % % %

284 RASHADA Julia Weir (AOR) 64.2110.000 55.789 0.000 60.833SA % 462.500
2( )2( )4( )50017178 5002915

% % % % %

84 COUNTRY CRUIZIN Natasha Cockburn 58.8160.000 53.421 0.000 56.798SA % 558.158
5( )5( )5( )50017498 5005122

% % % % %

1058 CARTMEL RISE WHISPERING JACK Lyn Jutiilane-maynard 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

50018581 5001705

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:12:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz CoeJudge C: Wendy BarkerJudge E: - Judge H Pru Foletta Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: EQUISTYLE QUALITY STOCKS
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

795 PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER Ruth Schneeberger 71.2820.000 0.000 0.000 69.808SA % 168.333
2( )1( )50018936 5003455

% % % % %

1052 ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO Ria Grivell 67.8210.000 0.000 0.000 68.654SA % 269.487
1( )2( )50018209 5001254

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir (AOR) 67.5640.000 0.000 0.000 65.385SA % 363.205
4( )3( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

852 WHOT NOT Tamsin Adcock 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.257SA % 464.744
3( )7( )50018232 5003570

% % % % %

1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) 66.4100.000 0.000 0.000 64.744SA % 563.077
5( )5( )40015899 5004408

% % % % %

1178 DANSON DONNERKING Heather Currie 66.2820.000 0.000 0.000 64.295SA % 662.308
6( )6( )

1

50018782 5000571

% % % % %

1168 KW IMPERIAL TIGRU Kathryn Wright 67.4360.000 0.000 0.000 63.718SA % 760.000
8( )4( )50018774 5003194

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Linda Oleary 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 61.346SA % 859.615
9( )8( )50019046 5000549

% % % % %

1096 DONNERWELT Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 60.706SA % 961.026
7( )9( )50017904 5002538

% % % % %

369 ZWADE Rosemary Castle (AOR) 55.5130.000 0.000 0.000 55.321SA % 1055.128
10( )10( )50015739 5002492

% % % % %

17/04/2015 11:42:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz CoeJudge C: Wendy BarkerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: SAMBEC SHEDS
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

795 PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL DANCER Ruth Schneeberger 67.2970.000 76.622 0.000 71.960SA % 10.000
3( )1( )50018936 5003455

% % % % %

1052 ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO Ria Grivell 68.1080.000 69.054 0.000 68.581SA % 20.000
1( )2( )50018209 5001254

% % % % %

852 WHOT NOT Tamsin Adcock 65.4050.000 67.838 0.000 66.622SA % 30.000
4( )4( )50018232 5003570

% % % % %

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Linda Oleary 64.4590.000 68.378 0.000 66.419SA % 40.000
6( )3( )50019046 5000549

% % % % %

1178 DANSON DONNERKING Heather Currie 67.9730.000 64.459 0.000 66.216SA % 50.000
2( )6( )50018782 5000571

% % % % %

1096 DONNERWELT Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) 65.4050.000 60.811 0.000 63.108SA % 60.000
4( )7( )50017904 5002538

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir (AOR) 61.3510.000 64.730 0.000 63.041SA % 70.000
9( )5( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) 62.5680.000 60.270 0.000 61.419SA % 80.000
7( )8( )40015899 5004408

% % % % %

1168 KW IMPERIAL TIGRU Kathryn Wright 62.2970.000 58.649 0.000 60.473SA % 90.000
8( )9( )50018774 5003194

% % % % %

369 ZWADE Rosemary Castle (AOR) 52.5680.000 55.270 0.000 53.919SA % 100.000
10( )10( )

1

50015739 5002492

% % % % %

17/04/2015 12:10:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pru FolettaJudge E: - Judge H Sue Thornley Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report 2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

795
PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL
DANCER Ruth Schneeberger SA 69.808 30 71.960 30 60 1

1052 ACACIA RIDGE GALILEO Ria Grivell SA 68.654 29 68.581 29 58 2
852 WHOT NOT Tamsin Adcock SA 65.257 27 66.622 28 55 3

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir (AOR) SA 65.385 28 63.041 24 52 4
1178 DANSON DONNERKING Heather Currie SA 64.295 25 66.216 26 51 5
1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Linda Oleary SA 61.346 23 66.419 27 50 6
1254 FIMBRIATA Catherine Skinner (AOR) SA 64.744 26 61.419 23 49 7
1096 DONNERWELT Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) SA 60.706 22 63.108 25 47 8
1168 KW IMPERIAL TIGRU Kathryn Wright SA 63.718 24 60.473 22 46 9
369 ZWADE Rosemary Castle (AOR) SA 55.321 21 53.919 21 42 10
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: Dressage Club of SA
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.712VIC % 164.242
1( )1( )30039249 3103918

% % % % %

17/04/2015 12:17:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz CoeJudge C: Wendy BarkerJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: BE ACTIVE
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1195 TULLAROI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd 65.3030.000 63.182 0.000 64.243SA % 10.000
1( )1( )50018803 5004525

% % % % %

1420 CATARAQUI SELYF Mardi Jennings 57.7270.000 57.879 0.000 57.803SA % 20.000
2( )2( )

1

51000203 5004085

% % % % %

17/04/2015 1:23:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pru FolettaJudge E: - Judge H Sue Thornley Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: Dressage Club of SA
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1195 TULLAROI ALL I WANT Tara Lloyd 60.9720.000 62.500 0.000 61.736SA % 10.000
1( )1( )50018803 5004525

% % % % %

17/04/2015 10:17:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pru FolettaJudge E: - Judge H Sue Thornley Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 72.1150.000 67.115 0.000 69.615SA % 10.000
3( )2( )50019137 3100532

% % % % %

2757 CARLOS Heather Currie 68.0770.000 70.192 0.000 69.135SA % 20.000
9( )1( )30046608 5000571

% % % % %

1572 HEATHMONT ROULETTE Verity Hayman 72.6920.000 65.000 0.000 68.846SA % 30.000
2( )6( )51000326 5001258

% % % % %

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) 72.8850.000 64.231 0.000 68.558SA % 40.000
1( )9( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %

1495 KARINGAL SANAI Sally Lattimore (AOR) 69.0380.000 65.962 0.000 67.500SA % 50.000
7( )3( )50019238 5002241

% % % % %

1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) 69.6150.000 65.192 0.000 67.404SA % 60.000
5( )5( )51000330 5001258

% % % % %

1649 SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE Ria Grivell 70.1920.000 63.654 0.000 66.923SA % 70.000
4( )11( )51000225 5001254

% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith 66.9230.000 65.769 0.000 66.346SA % 80.000
11( )4( )30045603 5003226

% % % % %

1717 TEN Donna Vartuli 69.2310.000 61.923 0.000 65.577SA % 90.000
6( )19( )30041361 5003426

% % % % %

1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons (AOR) 65.3850.000 65.000 0.000 65.193SA % 100.000
13( )6( )51000307 5006067

% % % % %

1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett (AOR) 68.2690.000 61.346 0.000 64.808SA % 110.000
8( )21( )51000283 5007046

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:12:22 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mary HoversJudge E: - Judge H Rai Walla Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

1688 ACACIA RIDGE GRANDE Natasha Cockburn 67.5000.000 61.731 0.000 64.616SA % 120.000
10( )20( )51000540 5005122

% % % % %

1676 GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Casey Hallett 65.7690.000 63.269 0.000 64.519SA % 130.000
12( )15( )51000523 5006208

% % % % %

1646 KAMILAROI FLANDERS NO337 Tracey Baker 65.1920.000 63.269 0.000 64.231SA % 140.000
14( )15( )51000455 5004291

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 63.2690.000 64.423 0.000 63.846SA % 150.000
16( )8( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

1706 DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE Josie Matthews (AOR) 63.6540.000 64.038 0.000 63.846SA % 150.000
15( )10( )51000562 5004433

% % % % %

1386 FLORIENNE Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) 62.6920.000 63.654 0.000 63.173SA % 170.000
19( )11( )50019143 5002538

% % % % %

1616 DANSON DIESEL Casey Hallett 62.1150.000 63.654 0.000 62.885SA % 180.000
22( )11( )51000416 5006208

% % % % %

1714 RAMAZOTTI Natasha Cockburn 62.3080.000 63.462 0.000 62.885SA % 180.000
21( )14( )30044387 5005122

% % % % %

1652 HOLLANDS BEND SANTA ANA Michelle Mccallum 62.8850.000 62.692 0.000 62.789SA % 200.000
18( )17( )51000484 5000366

% % % % %

1568 BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT Astrid Tong 62.6920.000 60.769 0.000 61.731SA % 210.000
19( )22( )51000319 5000455

% % % % %

1653 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Michelle Mccallum 63.0770.000 59.615 0.000 61.346SA % 220.000
17( )24( )51000485 5000366

% % % % %

1578 DARING GREATLY Cooper Oborn 57.3080.000 62.692 0.000 60.000SA % 230.000
24( )17( )51000333 5004590

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:12:22 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mary HoversJudge E: - Judge H Rai Walla Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: BIT BANK AUSTRALIA
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

1041 KERIBEE ISABELLA Sally Engelhardt 56.7310.000 60.000 0.000 58.366SA % 240.000
25( )23( )50018558 5004210

% % % % %

199 ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM Tiffany Barlow (AOR) 57.5000.000 58.269 0.000 57.885SA % 250.000
23( )25( )51000336 5003748

% % % % %

1639 DON DUET Sarah Wyatt (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 RET

51000450 5004694

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 RET

51000497 5003455

% % % % %

5277 MATILDA CHAPPLE Jodie Perryman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

20092608 5100658

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:12:22 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mary HoversJudge E: - Judge H Rai Walla Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: WOW SADDLES
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) 65.2170.000 70.870 0.000 68.044SA % 10.000
8( )1( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %

1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons (AOR) 66.9570.000 68.696 0.000 67.827SA % 20.000
3( )4( )51000307 5006067

% % % % %

1649 SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE Ria Grivell 68.2610.000 67.391 0.000 67.826SA % 30.000
2( )7( )51000225 5001254

% % % % %

1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith 69.1300.000 66.304 0.000 67.717SA % 40.000
1( )11( )30045603 5003226

% % % % %

1646 KAMILAROI FLANDERS NO337 Tracey Baker 65.6520.000 68.696 0.000 67.174SA % 50.000
5( )4( )51000455 5004291

% % % % %

2757 CARLOS Heather Currie 64.7830.000 69.348 0.000 67.066SA % 60.000
9( )3( )30046608 5000571

% % % % %

1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy 62.3910.000 70.652 0.000 66.522SA % 70.000
14( )2( )50019137 3100532

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 65.4350.000 67.609 0.000 66.522SA % 70.000
7( )6( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

1572 HEATHMONT ROULETTE Verity Hayman 66.7390.000 66.304 0.000 66.522SA % 70.000
4( )11( )51000326 5001258

% % % % %

1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) 65.6520.000 67.391 0.000 66.522SA % 70.000
5( )7( )51000330 5001258

% % % % %

1386 FLORIENNE Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) 62.8260.000 65.870 0.000 64.348SA % 110.000
12( )13( )50019143 5002538

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:19:00 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Jen Gilligan Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: WOW SADDLES
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

1578 DARING GREATLY Cooper Oborn 63.6960.000 65.000 0.000 64.348SA % 110.000
10( )16( )51000333 5004590

% % % % %

1652 HOLLANDS BEND SANTA ANA Michelle Mccallum 62.8260.000 65.435 0.000 64.131SA % 130.000
12( )15( )51000484 5000366

% % % % %

1676 GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Casey Hallett 63.0430.000 64.348 0.000 63.696SA % 140.000
11( )18( )51000523 5006208

% % % % %

1495 KARINGAL SANAI Sally Lattimore (AOR) 59.7830.000 67.391 0.000 63.587SA % 150.000
20( )7( )50019238 5002241

% % % % %

1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett (AOR) 61.0870.000 65.652 0.000 63.370SA % 160.000
15( )14( )51000283 5007046

% % % % %

1717 TEN Donna Vartuli 60.0000.000 65.000 0.000 62.500SA % 170.000
18( )16( )30041361 5003426

% % % % %

1616 DANSON DIESEL Casey Hallett 57.8260.000 66.522 0.000 62.174SA % 180.000
23( )10( )51000416 5006208

% % % % %

1706 DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE Josie Matthews (AOR) 60.0000.000 63.696 0.000 61.848SA % 190.000
18( )19( )51000562 5004433

% % % % %

1714 RAMAZOTTI Natasha Cockburn 59.3480.000 63.261 0.000 61.305SA % 200.000
21( )20( )30044387 5005122

% % % % %

1568 BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT Astrid Tong 60.8700.000 59.783 0.000 60.327SA % 210.000
16( )22( )51000319 5000455

% % % % %

1041 KERIBEE ISABELLA Sally Engelhardt 59.3480.000 60.435 0.000 59.892SA % 220.000
21( )21( )50018558 5004210

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 60.4350.000 57.391 0.000 58.913SA % 230.000
17( )26( )51000497 5003455

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:19:01 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Jen Gilligan Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: WOW SADDLES
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Friday, 17 April 2015

2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Murray Dawson Memorial Polo Grounds

1688 ACACIA RIDGE GRANDE Natasha Cockburn 57.3910.000 58.478 0.000 57.935SA % 240.000
24( )25( )51000540 5005122

% % % % %

199 ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM Tiffany Barlow (AOR) 55.0000.000 59.130 0.000 57.065SA % 250.000
25( )23( )51000336 5003748

% % % % %

1653 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Michelle Mccallum 54.5650.000 58.696 0.000 56.631SA % 260.000
26( )24( )51000485 5000366

% % % % %

17/04/2015 3:19:01 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Jen Gilligan Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report 2015 South Australian Dressage Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

1153 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd (AOR) SA 68.558 27 68.044 30 57 1
2757 CARLOS Heather Currie SA 69.135 29 67.066 25 54 2
1378 DUART RISE BRADMAN Natalie Goldsworthy SA 69.615 30 66.522 24 54 3

1649 SAMARAH PARK INDEPENDENCE Ria Grivell SA 66.923 24 67.826 28 52 4
1572 HEATHMONT ROULETTE Verity Hayman SA 68.846 28 66.522 24 52 4
1560 CAL KAI TATTINGER Rebecca Symons (AOR) SA 65.193 21 67.827 29 50 6
1718 HEATHERTON PARK CINZANO Anne Smith SA 66.346 23 67.717 27 50 6
1575 ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO Verity Hayman (AOR) SA 67.404 25 66.522 24 49 8
1646 KAMILAROI FLANDERS NO337 Tracey Baker SA 64.231 17 67.174 26 43 9
1495 KARINGAL SANAI Sally Lattimore (AOR) SA 67.500 26 63.587 16 42 10
1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) SA 63.846 16 66.522 24 40 11
1717 TEN Donna Vartuli SA 65.577 22 62.500 14 36 12

1676 GLENWOOD PARK FFANCIPANTS Casey Hallett SA 64.519 18 63.696 17 35 13
1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett (AOR) SA 64.808 20 63.370 15 35 13
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1670 ALCHEMY PARK CATAPULT Samantha Dossett (AOR) SA 64.808 20 63.370 15 35 13
1386 FLORIENNE Elizabeth Hunt (AOR) SA 63.173 14 64.348 20 34 15
1652 HOLLANDS BEND SANTA ANA Michelle Mccallum SA 62.789 11 64.131 18 29 16
1578 DARING GREATLY Cooper Oborn SA 60.000 8 64.348 20 28 17
1706 DIVINE WINDS FORTUNATE Josie Matthews (AOR) SA 63.846 16 61.848 12 28 17
1616 DANSON DIESEL Casey Hallett SA 62.885 13 62.174 13 26 19
1688 ACACIA RIDGE GRANDE Natasha Cockburn SA 64.616 19 57.935 7 26 20
1714 RAMAZOTTI Natasha Cockburn SA 62.885 13 61.305 11 24 21
1568 BALLYMOUNT ROYSON HIT Astrid Tong SA 61.731 10 60.327 10 20 22
1041 KERIBEE ISABELLA Sally Engelhardt SA 58.366 7 59.892 9 16 23
1653 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Michelle Mccallum SA 61.346 9 56.631 5 14 24
199 ROXLEIGH FITZWILLIAM Tiffany Barlow (AOR) SA 57.885 6 57.065 6 12 25

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger SA 0.000 58.913 8 8
1639 DON DUET Sarah Wyatt (AOR) SA 0.000 0
5277 MATILDA CHAPPLE Jodie Perryman (AOR) SA 0.000 0
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